ADVANGING...CONNECTIVITY

NTANCO.

Performance Series

HDMI® High Speed Cables
with Ethernet

e HDMI Ethernet Channel, which allows for a 100 Mb/s

e Ethernet connection between the two HDMI connected
devices

¢ Supports Audio Return Channel Functionality

¢ Allows 3D over HDMI when connected to 3D Devices
e Supports 4K x 2K and 1080p Video Resolutions

¢ Additional Color Spaces (sYCCB01, RGB & YCCB01)
¢ Gold Plated HDMI (Type A to Type A) Connectors

¢ Data Speed Transfer: 10.2 Gbps

e UL Listed and CL3 Rated

PARTNUMBER ~ LENGTH  AWG
255001X
255003X
255006X

Homi®
255010X HIGH SPEED

255012X with ETHERNET
255015X
255020X
255025X
255035X
255050X
255066X

Learn more at vancol.com



