

## Performance Series HDMI® High Speed Cables with Ethernet

- HDMI Ethernet Channel, which allows for a 100 Mb/s
- Ethernet connection between the two HDMI connected devices
- Supports Audio Return Channel Functionality
- Allows 3D over HDMI when connected to 3D Devices
- Supports 4K x 2K and 1080p Video Resolutions
- Additional Color Spaces (sYCC601, RGB & YCC601)
- Gold Plated HDMI (Type A to Type A) Connectors
- Data Speed Transfer: 10.2 Gbps
- UL Listed and CL3 Rated

PART NUMBER	LENGTH	AWG	0.D.
255001X	1ft	28	7.3 mm
255003X	3 ft	28	7.3 mm
255006X	6 ft	28	7.3 mm
255010X	10 ft	28	7.3 mm
255012X	12 ft	28	7.3 mm
255015X	15 ft	28	7.3 mm
255020X	20 ft	28	7.3 mm
255025X	25 ft	26	8.6 mm
255035X	35 ft	26	8.6 mm
255050X	50 ft	24	10.0 mm
255066X	66 ft	24	10.0 mm



